Dzied powszedni

L36 Strona 1

Rozklad wazny od: 19.07.2022

Warszawa 14.07.2022

Numerbrygady] km | suma | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1772 Lipinki PKP Zagosciniec 7 WV | 620| 727 855]10:25 1155 | 13:25 | 15:25 | 17:20 | 18:50 | 20:20
1747 Lipinki Lipinki 1.724| 1.724] 623| 730| 858|10:28|11:58 |13:28|15:28 | 17:23|18:53 |20:23
1771 Zagosciniec Zagosciniec-Szkola 2.061| 3.785] 627| 7:34| 902|10:32[12:02|13:32|15:32|17:27 | 18:57 | 20:27
1770 Zagosciniec Tramwajowa 1.545| 5.330| 629| 7:36| 9.04|10:34|12:04 |13:34|15:34 | 17:29|18:59 | 20:29
1769 Helenow Helendw 1.237| 6.567] 6:31| 7:38| 9.06|10:36|12:06 |13:36 | 15:36 | 17:31|19:01 | 20:31
1745 Czarna Czama 0.798| 7.365| 6:34| 741| 909|10:39 |12:09|13:39 |15:39 | 17:34 | 19:04 | 20:34
1768 Wotomin Lipowa 1.192| 8557 636 743| 9111041 |12:11 |13:41|15:41 |17:36|19:06 | 20:36
1749 Wotomin Pitsudskiego-Kosciot 1.324| 9.881| 6:38| 745| 9:13|10:43|12:13|13:43|15:43 |17:38|19:08 | 20:38
1957 Wotomin PKP Wolomin (Laskowa) 0.708| 10.589| 6:40| 747 | 9:15|10:45|12:15|13:45 |15:45|17:40 | 19:10|20:40
1389 Wotomin Sasina 0.985| 11.574| 6:42| 749 | 9171047 |12:17 | 13:47 | 1547 |17:42 |19:12 2042
1748 Wolomin Sasina-Liceum 0.375| 11.949| 6:43| 750 | 9:18|10:48 |12:18|13:48 |15:48 |17:4319:13 2043
1700 Wotomin Szpital Powiatowy 0.407| 12.356| 6:44| 751 | 9:19|10:49 |12:19|13:49 |15:49 |17:44 |19:14|20:44
1389 Wotomin Sasina 0.956| 13.312| 6:47| 754 | 922|10:52 |12:2213:52 | 1552 | 17:47 |19:17 | 20:47
1397 Wotomin Fieldorfa 0.942| 14.254| 6:49| 756 | 924 |10:54 |12:2413:54 | 1554 |17:49 119:19|20:49
1961 Wolomin Leszczyriska 0.321| 14.575| 650| 757 | 925|10:55 |12:25|13:55 |15:55|17:50 | 19:20 | 20:50
1962 Wotomin Sokola 0.336| 14.911] 651| 758| 926 |10:56 |12:26 | 13:56 |15:56 | 17:51 |19:21 | 20:51




Dzied powszedni
L36 |[stonat Rozkiad wazny od: 19.07.2022

Warszawa 14.07.2022
Numerbrygady]  km suma | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

1962 Wotomin Sokola Vv V| 653| 758| 928|1058| 1228 | 1358|1558 | 17553 | 19:23 | 2053
1963 Wotomin Brzozowa 0.861 | 0.861] 655| 800| 9:30|11:00|12:30|14:00 | 16:00 | 17:55|19:25|20:55
1388 Wotomin Przejazd 0762 | 1.623] 657| 802| 932|11:02|12:32|14:02 |16:02|17:57 | 19:27 | 20:57
1389 Wolomin Sasina 0676 | 2.299] 659| 804| 9:34|11:04|12:34|14:04 | 16:04 | 17:59 | 19:29|20:59
1700 Wotomin Szpital Powiatowy 0.774 | 3.073] 702| 807| 937|11:07 |12:37|14:07 | 16:07 | 18:02 | 19:32 | 21:02
1748 Wotomin Sasina-Liceum 0.360 | 3.433] 703| 808| 9:38|11:.08(12:38|14:08 |16:08 | 18:0319:33 | 21:03
1389 Woltomin Sasina 0504 | 3.937] 705| 810| 940|11:10|12:40|14:10 | 16:10|18:05|19:35|21:05
1957 Wotomin PKP Wotomin (Laskowa) 0772 | 4709] 707| 812| 942|11:12|12:42|14:12 | 16:12|18:07 | 19:37 | 21:07
1749 Wotomin Pilsudskiego-Kosciof 0.989 | 5.698] 709| 8:14| 944|11:14 | 12:44|14:14 | 16:14|18:09 | 19:39 | 21:09
1768 Wotomin Lipowa 1160 | 6.858] 7:11| 8:16| 9:46|11:16|12:46 |14:16|16:16 | 18:11|19:41 |21:11
1948 Czarna Kochanowskiego 0779 | 7.637| 742| 817| 947|11:17 |12:47|14:17 | 16:17|18:12 | 19:42 | 21:12
1745 Czarna Czama 0457 | 8.094] 714| 819| 949|11:19|12:49|14:19 | 16:19|18:14 | 19:44 | 21:14
1769 Helenow Helenow 0.777 | 8871 747| 822| 952|11:22|12:52|14:22 | 16:22 | 18:17 | 19:47 | 21:17
1770 Zagosciniec Tramwajowa 1573 | 10.444] 719| 824 | 954|11:24 |12:54|14:24|16:24|18:19 |19:49|21:19
1771 Zagosciniec Zagosciniec-Szkola 0.945 | 11.389| 721| 826| 956 |11:26|12:56|14:26 | 16:26 | 18:21 | 19:51 | 21:21
1747 Lipinki Lipinki 2.340 | 13.729| 725| 83010:00 |11:30|13:00 |14:30 |16:30 | 18:25|19:55 |21:25
1772 Lipinki PKP Zagosciniec 1.581 | 15.310] 727| 832/10:02{11:32|13:02|14:32 | 16:32|18:27 | 19:57 | 21:27
1775 Stare Grabie Stare Grabie 3.8510.899 4.750




Sobota | Swieto

L36 Strona 1

Rozklad wazny od: 19.07.2022

Warszawa 14.07.2022

Numer brygady| km | suma | 51 | 51 | 51 | 51 | 51
1772 Lipinki PKP Zagosciniec Vv WV | 720/1020{1320|16:20 | 19:20
1747 Lipinki Lipinki 1.724| 1.724] 723]10:23|13:23|16:23|19:23
1771 Zagosciniec Zagosciniec-Szkola 2.061| 3.785| 727|1027 (1327|1627 |19:27
1770 Zagosciniec Tramwajowa 1.545| 5.330) 729|10:29|13:29|16:29|19:29
1769 Helendw Helendw 1.237| 6567 7:31]10:31|13:31|16:31 | 19:31
1745 Czarna Czama 0.798| 7.365] 7:34|10:34|13:34|16:34|19:34
1768 Wotomin Lipowa 1.192| 8.557 7:36|10:36|13:36|16:36 | 19:36
1749 Wolomin Pils udskiego-Kosciot 1.324| 9.881] 7:38|10:38|13:38|16:38 | 19:38
1957 Wotomin PKP Wolomin (Laskowa) 0.708| 10.589] 7:40|10:40|13:40|16:40|19:40
1389 Wofomin Sasina 0.985| 11.574) 742|1042|13:42|16:42|19:42
1748 Wotomin Sasina-Liceum 0.375| 11.949] 743|10:43|13:43|16:43|19:43
1700 Wotomin Szpital Powiatowy 0.407| 12.356| 7:44|10:44 |13:44|16:44 |19:44
1389 Wofomin Sasina 0.956| 13.312) 747|1047|13:47|16:47|19:47
1397 Wolomin Fieldorfa 0.942| 14.254) 7:49|1049|13:49|16:49|19:49
1961 Wotomin Leszczyniska 0.321| 14.575] 750 |10:50 [13:50 | 16:50 [ 19:50
1962 Wotomin Sokola 0.336| 14.911] 751/10:51 1351 |16:51 |19:51




Sobota | Swieto

L36 Strona 1

Rozklad wazny od: 19.07.2022

Warszawa 14.07.2022
Numerbrygady]  km suma | 51 | 51 | 51 | 51 | 51 | 51 | 51 | 51 | 51

1962 Wotomin Sokola Vv Vv | 753 10:53 1353 16:53 19:53
1963 Wotomin Brzozowa 0.861 0.861] 755 10:55 1355 16:55 19:55
1388 Wolomin Przejazd 0.762 | 1.623| 757 1057 1357 16:57 1957
1389 Wotomin Sasina 0676 | 2.299] 759 10:59 1359 16:59 1959
1700 Wotomin Szpital Powiatowy 0.774 | 3.73] 802 1102 14:02 17:02 20:02
1748 Wotomin Sasina-Liceum 0.360 | 3.433] 803 1103 1403 1703 20:03
1389 Wotomin Sasina 0.504 | 3.937] 805 1105 14.05 17:05 20:05
1957 Wolomin PKP Wotomin (Laskowa) 0.772 | 4709| 807 1107 1407 1707 20:07
1749 Wotomin Pilsudskiego-Kosciof 0989 | 5.698] 809 11:09 14:09 17:09 20:09
1768 Wotomin Lipowa 1.160 | 6.858] 811 11 141 171 20:11
1948 Czarna Kochanowskiego 0779 | 7.637| 812 11:12 14:12 17:12 20:12
1745 Czarna Czama 0457 | 8.094] 814 11:14 14:14 17:14 20:14
1769 Helenow Helenow 0777 | 8.871] 817 11:147 14:17 17:47 20:47
1770 Zagos$ciniec Tramwajowa 1.573 | 10.444] 819 11:19 14:19 17:19 20:19
1771 Zagosciniec Zagosciniec-Szkola 0.945 | 11.389| 821 1121 1421 1721 2021
1747 Lipinki Lipinki 2.340 | 13.729] 825 1125 1425 1725 20:25
1772 Lipinki PKP Zagosciniec 1.581 | 15.310] 827| 8501127 |11:50 |14:27 |14:50 |17:27 | 17:50 | 2027
1775 Stare Grabie Stare Grabie 3.8510.899 4.750 858 1158 1458 1758




